Course

Select a course

Showing 1-27 of 27 items.

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

20

40.82

16370.00

e 49

OBC

33.00

13

26.53

16370.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Object ID: 92 : B.A. (Hons.) Economics

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

24

41.38

13740.00

e 58

OBC

33.00

15

25.86

13740.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Obiject ID: 86 : B.A. (Hons.)_ Geography

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

31

40.26

14770.00

OBC

33.00

21

27.27

14770.00

sC

33.00

14.29

16370.00

sC

33.00

1552

13740.00

sC

33.00

12

15.58

14770.00

33.00

16370.00

ST

33.00

8.62

13740.00

ST

33.00

7.79

14770.00

33.00

10.20

16370.00

Total supernumerary seats

33.00

8.62

13740.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

9.09

14770.00

PWD

33.00

4.08

55.00

8

PWD

33.00

5.17

55.00

13

PWD

33.00

5.19

55.00

cw

33.00

16370.00

cw

33.00

5.17

13740.00

cw

33.00

5.19

14770.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

4.08

16370.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.17

13740.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.19

14770.00

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 1 0

2.04 2.04 0.00

16370.00 16370.00 16370.00

e 57

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
3 1 0

5.17 1.72 0.00

13740.00 13740.00 13740.00

e /1

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
2 2 0

2.60 2.60 0.00

14770.00 14770.00 14770.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN'

33.00

16370.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

13740.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

14770.0C



o 77

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Obiject ID: 93 : B.A. (Hons.) Hindi

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

24

41.38

13740.00

e 58

OBC

33.00

15

25.86

13740.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

sC

33.00

1552

13740.00

Object ID: 87 : B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Patrikarita

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

31

40.26

16240.00

o 77

oBC

33.00

21

27.27

16240.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

24

41.38

13840.00

oBC

33.00

15

25.86

13840.00

sC

33.00

11

14.29

16240.00

sC

33.00

15.52

13840.00

ST

33.00

8.62

13740.00

ST

33.00

779

16240.00

ST

33.00

8.62

13840.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

8.62

13740.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.39

16240.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

8.62

13840.00

16

PWD

33.00

517

55.00

13

PWD

33.00

55.00

16

PWD

33.00

55.00

cw

33.00

517

13740.00

cw

33.00

16240.00

cw

33.00

13840.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.17

13740.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.19

16240.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.17

13840.00

e 93

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
3 1 0

5.17 172 0.00

13740.00 13740.00 13740.00

e 71

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
3 1 0

3.90 1.30 0.00

16240.00 16240.00 16240.00

e O3

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
2 1 0

3.45 1.72 0.00

13840.00 13840.00 13840.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

13740.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

16240.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN'

33.00

13840.0C



e 58

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Obiject ID: 89 : B.A. (Hons.) Social Work

UNRESERVED OBC

MINIMUM
ADMISSION

33.00 33.00
ELIGIBILITY
%
SEATS 31 21
SEATS % 40.26 27.27
ADMISSION

16550.00 16550.00
FEE

o 77

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Object ID: 90 : B.Com

UNRESERVED oBC

MINIMUM
ADMISSION 33.00 33.00
ELIGIBILITY
%
SEATS 93 62
SEATS % 40.26 26.84
ADMISSION 14290.00 14290.00
FEE

e 231

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Object ID: 91 : B.Com (Hons.).

UNRESERVED oBC

MINIMUM
ADMISSION

33.00 33.00
ELIGIBILITY
%
SEATS 63 42
SEATS % 40.91 27.27
ADMISSION

15390.00 15390.00

FEE

sC

33.00

11

14.29

16550.00

sC

33.00

35

15.15

14290.00

sC

33.00

23

1494

15390.00

ST

33.00

7.79

16550.00

ST

33.00

18

779

14290.00

ST

33.00

12

7.79

15390.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.39

16550.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

23

9.96

14290.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

14

9.09

15390.00

12

PWD

33.00

5.19

55.00

16

PWD

33.00

12

55.00

48

PWD

33.00

55.00

cw

33.00

5.19

16550.00

cw

33.00

12

14290.00

cw

33.00

15390.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.19

16550.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

12

5.19

14290.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.19

15390.00

e 70

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS

33.00

3.90

16550.00

ECA

33.00

1.30

16550.00

e 93

WARD

33.00

0.00

16550.00

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS

33.00

3.46

14290.00

ECA

33.00

14290.00

e 279

WARD

33.00

14290.00

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS

33.00

15390.00

ECA

33.00

15390.00

WARD

33.00

15390.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

16550.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14290.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

15390.0C



e 154

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Object ID: 94 : B.A. (Hons.) Business Economics

UNRESERVED OBC

MINIMUM
ADMISSION

33.00 33.00
ELIGIBILITY
%
SEATS 31 21
SEATS % 40.26 27.27
ADMISSION

28050.00 28050.00
FEE

o 77

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

sC

33.00

11

14.29

28050.00

Object ID: 980 : B.A Program (English + History)

UNRESERVED oBC

MINIMUM
ADMISSION 33.00 33.00
ELIGIBILITY
%
SEATS 11 9
SEATS % 37.93 31.03
ADMISSION 14410.00 14410.00
FEE

e 29

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Object ID: 981 : B.A Program (English + Psychology).

UNRESERVED oBC

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
33.00 33.00
ELIGIBILITY
%
SEATS 8 6
SEATS % 38.10 28.57
ADMISSION
14710.00 14710.00

FEE

sC

33.00

13.79

14410.00

sC

33.00

14.29

14710.00

ST

33.00

7.79

28050.00

ST

33.00

6.90

14410.00

ST

33.00

14710.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.39

28050.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.34

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

9.52

14710.00

32

PWD

33.00

5.19

55.00

12

5

PWD

33.00

3.45

55.00

PWD

33.00

4.76

55.00

cw

33.00

5.19

28050.00

cw

33.00

3.45

14410.00

cw

33.00

14710.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.19

28050.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

3.45

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

4.76

14710.00

e 186

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

28050.00 28050.00 28050.00

e 89

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 1 0

3.45 3.45 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 34

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 1 0

476 4.76 0.00

14710.00 14710.00 14710.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

28050.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14710.0C



e 21

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Obiject ID: 983 : B.A Program (Hindi + History)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

11

37.93

14410.00

e 29

OBC

33.00

31.03

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

sC

33.00

13.79

14410.00

ST

33.00

6.90

14410.00

Object ID: 984 : B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

16

30.77

14410.00

e 45

oBC

33.00

13

26.53

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

46.15

14410.00

oBC

33.00

23.08

14410.00

sC

33.00

12.77

14410.00

sC

33.00

15.38

14410.00

ST

33.00

14410.00

ST

33.00

7.69

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.34

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

15.56

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

7.69

14410.00

4

6

8

PWD

33.00

3.45

55.00

PWD

33.00

3.45

55.00

PWD

33.00

0.00

55.00

cw

33.00

6.90

14410.00

cw

33.00

3.45

14410.00

cw

33.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

3.45

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

3.45

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

0.00

14410.00

e 25

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 1 0

3.45 3.45 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 35

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 1 0

1.72 1.72 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 53

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

7.69 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C



e 13

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Obiject ID: 986 : B.A Program (Sanskrit + Political Science)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

42.86

14410.00

e 13

OBC

33.00

23.08

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

sC

33.00

14.29

14410.00

Object ID: 987 : B.A Program (Urdu + History)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

47.37

14410.00

e 19

oBC

33.00

26.32

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

sC

33.00

15.79

14410.00

ST

33.00

7.14

14410.00

ST

33.00

526

14410.00

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

10

52.63

14410.00

oBC

33.00

26.32

14410.00

sC

33.00

10.53

14410.00

ST

33.00

5.26

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

7.14

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

14410.00

1

3

4

PWD

33.00

7.69

55.00

PWD

33.00

55.00

PWD

33.00

55.00

cw

33.00

7.14

14410.00

cw

33.00

14410.00

cw

33.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

0.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.26

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.26

14410.00

o 14

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

7.14 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 16

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

5.26 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 23

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

5.26 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C



e 19

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Obiject ID: 989 : B.A Program (Economics + Geography).

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

15

39.47

14410.00

e 38

OBC

33.00

10

26.32

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Object ID: 990 : B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))

sC

33.00

15.79

14410.00

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

40.00

14410.00

e 20

oBC

33.00

20.00

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

11

37.93

14410.00

oBC

33.00

27.59

14410.00

sC

33.00

25.00

14410.00

sC

33.00

13.79

14410.00

ST

33.00

7.89

14410.00

ST

33.00

10.00

14410.00

ST

33.00

10.34

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.53

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.34

14410.00

4

7

4

PWD

33.00

5.26

55.00

PWD

33.00

55.00

PWD

33.00

3.45

55.00

cw

33.00

263

14410.00

cw

33.00

14410.00

cw

33.00

3.45

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.26

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

6.90

14410.00

e 23

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 1 0

263 2.63 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 45

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

5.00 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 24

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

3.45 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C



e 29

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Object ID: 992 : B.A Program (Economics + OMSP)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

37.50

14410.00

e 24

OBC

33.00

25.00

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

sC

33.00

16.67

14410.00

ST

33.00

8.33

14410.00

Object ID: 993 : B.A Program (Geography + Psychology)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

42.11

14710.00

e 19

oBC

33.00

26.32

14710.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Object ID: 994 : B.A Program (History + Political Science),

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

20

40.00

14410.00

oBC

33.00

14

28.00

14410.00

sC

33.00

15.79

14710.00

sC

33.00

14.00

14410.00

ST

33.00

10.53

14710.00

ST

33.00

8.00

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

12.50

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

14710.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.00

14410.00

5

4

4

PWD

33.00

4.17

55.00

PWD

33.00

55.00

PWD

33.00

6.00

55.00

cw

33.00

4.17

14410.00

cw

33.00

14710.00

cw

33.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

8.33

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

5.26

14710.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

6.00

14410.00

e 34

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 28

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
1 0 0

5.26 0.00 0.00

14710.00 14710.00 14710.00

e 23

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
3 2 0

6.00 4.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14710.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C



e 50

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Obiject ID: 995 : B.A Program (Human Resource Management (HRM)_+ Mathematics)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

40.00

14410.00

e 10

OBC

33.00

20.00

14410.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College

Object ID: 996 : B.A Program (Human Resource Management (HRM)_+ Psychology)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

46.15

14710.00

e 13

oBC

33.00

23.08

14710.00

Total seats (excluding supernumerary)

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Object ID: 1828 : B.A Program (Office Management & Secretarial Practice (OMSP)_+ Political Science)

MINIMUM
ADMISSION
ELIGIBILITY
%

SEATS

SEATS %

ADMISSION
FEE

UNRESERVED

33.00

42.86

14410.00

oBC

33.00

28.57

14410.00

sC

33.00

20.00

14410.00

sC

33.00

15.38

14710.00

sC

33.00

14.29

14410.00

ST

33.00

10.00

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

10.00

14410.00

Total supernumerary seats

14

1

PWD

33.00

10.00

55.00

ST

33.00

7.69

14710.00

ST

33.00

14410.00

EWS

33.00

7.69

14710.00

Total supernumerary seats

EWS

33.00

7.14

14410.00

3

PWD

33.00

55.00

PWD

33.00

0.00

55.00

cw

33.00

0.00

14410.00

cw

33.00

7.69

14710.00

cw

33.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

0.00

14410.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

7.69

14710.00

KASHMIRI
MIGRANT

33.00

0.00

14410.00

e 64

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

e 11

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

14710.00 14710.00 14710.00

e 16

Total seats (including supernumerary)

SPORTS ECA WARD
33.00 33.00 33.00
0 0 0

0.00 0.00 0.00

14410.00 14410.00 14410.00

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

0.00

14410.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14710.0C

FOREIGN
STUDEN

33.00

14410.0C



o 14 1 e 15

Total seats (excluding supernumerary) Total supernumerary seats Total seats (including supernumerary)



